2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Friday, June 21 Ca.r].iS].e,S

Deliver Art & Craft Entries (til 6 PM) H D
$1 per entry (max 4) - Union Hall Old m

Family Movie 0 c ay
Carlisle School Auditorium by o S

Early Road Race Registration Sounds of Carlisle
Ferns Country Store For more information visit www.carlisleohd.org

Sing-a-long/Sign up for open mic <

FRS Outdoor Play Area
Open Mic (music, comedy, spoken)
FRS Outdoor Play Area @ Directs to an alternate location to go in the event of rain

g( Will appear by those events that may be cancelled for lightning

6:15 a.m.

7:15 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

Saturday, June 22

{ A
Registration and Check in for %
1 and 5-mile Road Race DL
At School Parking Lot —
OHD 5-mile Road Race begins < .. |
Start at School Parking Lot N
Pancake Breakfast (‘til 9:30) Lady Liberlﬂy
Congregational Church
OHD 1-mile Road Race begins << Wy
Start at School Parking Lot :
Drop Off Pies & Cakes (“til 10:30)
Union Hall Basement g

.
!

e
Assemble Parade Entries W ‘ Jg .5“ | w"“

School Parking Lot GNeSTSIER |
Art & Craft Show Opens remgm‘
Union Hall (*til 1:30)
Events On the Green
American Flag Raising
National Anthem (by Adam Synnestvedt)
OHD Scholarship Awards
Conservationist Award
Outstanding Citizen Award
OHD Road Race Awards
Assemble Bicycles for Parade S< L

FRS Steeple

{
b
621 \'

Gleason Library
The Great Parade Begins :

Theme “Sounds of Carlisle” A e e
Bikes and Carriages enter Parade ><

Gleason Library Kimball Farm

Church St

L]
4
fh,

-w N
lhn

leason Library i!”) ax

LL
ili

Artwork for the Program
by students in the Middle school Art Program

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Saturday, June 22 (cont.)

Country Fair (“til 1:00)
Church St
Library Used Book Sale (‘til 12:45)
Gleason Library
Dunking Booth 5><<
Frog Jumping S<C
Pie Judging
Boy Scouts BBQ
On the Green
Cake Decorating Judging (“til 12:00)
Union Hall Basement
Rocketry Demonstrations <
Spalding Field
Ice Cream Social w/ Pie and FRS Jazz
FRS Outdoor Play Area
(Ice cream at Town Hall (or FRS)
= during the cake-walk if rain)
Awards for Parade, Pies, Cakes
At the flagpole
Fun and Games <

3 legged race, Sack Race and Egg Toss
On the Green
Children’s Pet Show <
By the Carlisle Castle
People’s Art Choice Winner
Union Hall
Corn Shucking
On the Green = ( FRS basement)
Pick up Art & Craft Entries (‘til 2:30)
Deliver Cakes for Cake Walk
Town Hall

Chicken BBQ

Fire Station
Cake Walk
Town Hall 123~ (relocate to FRS if rain)

5:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Sunday, June 23

Concord River Sunrise Paddle/Birding
Bedford Boat Landing - Rt. 225

Double Sunday Saunter
Meet at School Parking Lot

The Carlisle Old Home Day Committee is grateful for your donations which cover all of our expenses. Committee efforts today raise money for our scholarship program. In addition our thanks go to the Carlisle Police and
Fire Departments and Department of Public Works personnel who have again gone out of their way to be helpful and accommodating.



PROGRAM DEDICATION
This program is dedicated to all the former officers of Old Home Day whose hard work and
pride have kept this tradition of remembrance and down-home innocence, alive and proper.

2019 OHD Committee Officers

Artand Craft Show...........cc..e. Barbara Lewis and Rebecca Fortier of the
Carlisle Artisans

Awards and Ribbons ............... Gail Bernardin

CakeDecorating  vas oot Andrea and Maggie Kalkstein, Gail Bernardin,

CakeWalk R e e Erin Warren, Nina Lee, Angela Merrill,
Jane and Bert Williams, Donna Cantrill

(A erS OIS R s Niles and Christie Cocanour

Chairs Emeritus  .................. Dave and Florence Reed

Children’s Pet Show ............ Alexa Skrivanek.

Cotniny Hair e e Bert Williams, Kathleen Marsh, Jan Burke

EorniShuckinZ s SRuEEes. Niles Cocanour, Bob Skrivanek

Dunking Booth  ...........oce Michael Scott

Erog Jumping i it Steve Pearlman (“The Frogman”)

Fun & Games on the Green ...... Jason Reed

Ice Cream Social ................. Erin Cox, Sally Duscha

IEOp1SEICS IR o ST Nick Lunig, Scott and Susan Evans

VN Ut s e Scott Evans and the Carlisle Minutemen

Music Coordinator ................. . Judy Bose

OHD Town Coordinator............ Vacant

Pancake Breakfast ................. The Congregational Church

Paradeiiie < s iee ©o gt i Bill Cooney and Deb Power

BielBaking Sl ety (o e, Carren Panico

Publicityis ISR e Bert Williams and Christie Cocanour

RoBHIRACES eSSt Lauree Eckler, Jennie Kennedy

R OCKe s e Vacant and the Cub-Scouts

Scholarship Committee ............ Bill Cooney, Jane Williams
Donna Cantrill

K re A T C T S e Christie Cocanour

Volunteer Coordinator ........... Andrea Kalkstein

WV e DS TTE R e o ot Christie Cocanour

Please note, as you can see above, we have some vacancies and would love to have
your help on the 2020 OHD Committee!
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Programme for

Old Home Day

Weekend of June 22, 2019

Carlisle Center before 1868

“Here 1s a place; mght over the hill

Runs the path I took;

You can see the gap in the old wall stll,

And the stepping-stones i the shallow brook™

John Greenleal Whittier

THIS PROGRAM IS PRODUCED IN FOND MEMORY OF EDMUND FRENCH WHO ESTABLISHED
THIS ORIGINAL FORMAT AND VOLUNTARILY PRINTED THESE PROGRAMS FOR SO MANY YEARS




