	Friday, June 21	Carlisle's		Saturday, June 22 (cont.)
2:00 p.m.	Deliver Art & Craft Entries (til 6 PM) \$1 per entry (max 4) - Union Hall	Old Home Day	10:30 a.m.	Country Fair ('til 1:00) Church St
4:00 p.m.	Family Movie Carlisle School Auditorium	Old Home Day	10:45 a.m.	Library Used Book Sale ('til 12:45)
5:30 p.m.	Early Road Race Registration Ferns Country Store	"Sounds of Carlisle" For more information visit www.carlisleohd.c	org 11:00 a.m.	Gleason Library Dunking Booth Frog Jumping
6:30 p.m.	Sing-a-long/Sign up for open mic FRS Outdoor Play Area	0_		Pie Judging
7:00 p.m.	Open Mic (music, comedy, spoken) FRS Outdoor Play Area	Will appear by those events that may be cancelled for		Boy Scouts BBQ On the Green
		Directs to an alternate location to go in the event of ra	11:30 a.m.	Cake Decorating Judging ('til 12:00) Union Hall Basement
	Saturday, June 22			Rocketry Demonstrations
6:15 a.m.	Registration and Check in for 1 and 5-mile Road Race At School Parking Lot		12:00 p.m.	Spalding Field Ice Cream Social w/ Pie and FRS Jazz FRS Outdoor Play Area
7:15 a.m.	OHD 5-mile Road Race begins Start at School Parking Lot			(Ice cream at Town Hall (or FRS) during the cake-walk if rain)
8:00 a.m.	Pancake Breakfast ('til 9:30) Congregational Church	Lady Liberty	12:15 p.m.	Awards for Parade, Pies, Cakes At the flagpole
8:15 a.m.	OHD 1-mile Road Race begins Start at School Parking Lot	FRS Steeple	12:30 p.m.	Fun and Games 3 legged race, Sack Race and Egg Toss On the Green
	Union Hall Basement	did not be the second	1:00 p.m.	Children's Pet Show Set 19 By the Carlisle Castle
9:00 a.m.	Assemble Parade Entries School Parking Lot		m.	People's Art Choice Winner Union Hall
9:15 a.m.	Art & Craft Show Opens Union Hall ('til 1:30) Events On the Green	Ferns	1:30 p.m.	On the Green (FRS basement)
9:15 a.m.	American Flag Raising National Anthem (by Adam Synnestvedt)		2:00 p.m.	Pick up Art & Craft Entries ('til 2:30) Deliver Cakes for Cake Walk Town Hall
	OHD Scholarship Awards Conservationist Award	Clark Farm	4:00 p.m.	Chicken BBQ Fire Station
0.45	Outstanding Citizen Award OHD Road Race Awards		5:00 p.m.	Cake Walk Town Hall (relocate to FRS if rain)
9:45 a.m.	Assemble Bicycles for Parade Gleason Library	Gleason Library		
10:00 a.m.	The Great Parade Begins Theme "Sounds of Carlisle"	Gleason Elotary	-	Sunday, June 23
10:15 a.m.	Bikes and Carriages enter Parade Gleason Library	Kimball Farm	5:15 a.m.	Concord River Sunrise Paddle/Birding Bedford Boat Landing - Rt. 225
	Church St	Artwork for the Program	11:00 a.m.	Double Sunday Saunter
		by students in the Middle school Art Program		Meet at School Parking Lot

PROGRAM DEDICATION

This program is dedicated to all the former officers of Old Home Day whose hard work and pride have kept this tradition of remembrance and down-home innocence, alive and proper.

2019 OHD Committee Officers

Art and Craft Show	v	Barbara Lewis and Rebecca Fortier of the Carlisle Artisans		
Awards and Ribbo	ns	Gail Bernardin		
Cake Decorating		Andrea and Maggie Kalkstein, Gail Bernardin,		
Cake Walk		Erin Warren, Nina Lee, Angela Merrill,		
		Jane and Bert Williams, Donna Cantrill		
Chairpersons		Niles and Christie Cocanour		
Chairs Emeritus		Dave and Florence Reed		
Children's Pet Sho	w	Alexa Skrivanek.		
Country Fair		Bert Williams, Kathleen Marsh, Jan Burke		
Corn Shucking		Niles Cocanour, Bob Skrivanek		
Dunking Booth		Michael Scott		
Frog Jumping		Steve Pearlman ("The Frogman")		
Fun & Games on the	ne Green	Jason Reed		
Ice Cream Social		Erin Cox, Sally Duscha		
Logistics		Nick Lunig, Scott and Susan Evans		
Minutemen		Scott Evans and the Carlisle Minutemen		
Music Coordinator		Judy Bose		
OHD Town Coord	inator	Vacant		
Pancake Breakfast		The Congregational Church		
Parade		Bill Cooney and Deb Power		
Pie Baking		Carren Panico		
Publicity		Bert Williams and Christie Cocanour		
Road Races		Lauree Eckler, Jennie Kennedy		
Rockets		Vacant and the Cub-Scouts		
Scholarship Comm	ittee	Bill Cooney, Jane Williams		
		Donna Cantrill		
Treasurer		Christie Cocanour		
Volunteer Coordin	ator	Andrea Kalkstein		
Website		Christie Cocanour		

Please note, as you can see above, we have some vacancies and would love to have your help on the $2020\ OHD\ Committee!$

For more details go to: www.carlisleohd.org

Postal Patron Carlisle, MA. 01741 Carlisle Old Home Day
Association Inc.
Non-Profit Organization
U.S. Postage Paid
Permit no. 11
Carlisle, Mass, 01741
ECRWS

Programme for

Old Home Day

Weekend of June 22, 2019



Carlisle Center before 1868

"Here is a place; right over the hill Runs the path I took; You can see the gap in the old wall still, And the stepping-stones in the shallow brook"

John Greenleaf Whittier

THIS PROGRAM IS PRODUCED IN FOND MEMORY OF EDMUND FRENCH WHO ESTABLISHED THIS ORIGINAL FORMAT AND VOLUNTARILY PRINTED THESE PROGRAMS FOR SO MANY YEARS